WHYSOGIALSPORTS.COM

Low Rec

Game to 21 OR 10 min cap

Team 1 . Score

Team 2 . Score

Time

Lo R - T T = B Vs B S N

W W W W W W W W W R R R R R R N M N R e e e e e e e
W o~ ;! ks WK O DN R W N R D WD RSN R W N O

LEV R % TR S T S TR S P o5 Y N 7S T R T T S R R PR R R 7 R S OIS R T S S R T TS R R TR R R R S R T S

Block Party
New Kids On The Block
Glowing Older
Warriors
Glow Hard or Glow Home
Megan and the Stallions
Attack on Aces
Sit on my Ace
Here We Glow Again
Setting Ducks
Balls Up
Hits and Giggles
Rough Sets
Empire Strikes Back
Frank's Balding
MILFS
Block Party
Kiss my ace
Glowing Older
Radiant Strikers
Glow Hard or Glow Home
| tried it in the dark
Attack on Aces
Each Hit & Dive
Here We Glow Again
Hydration Nation
Balls Up
Fancy Like Applebee's
Hits and Giggles
Empire StrikeslBack
EZ Pass
Frank's Balding
Block Party
Kiss my ace
Glowing Older
Radiant Strikers
Glow Hard or Glow Home
| tried it in the dark

Attack on Aces

Kiss my ace
Radiant Netters
Radiant Strikers

Will Sucks
| tried it in the dark
Practice safe sets
Each Hit & Dive
Unicorns
Hydration Nation
Unprotected Sets
Fancy Like Applebee's
I'd Hit That
Set Offenders
EZ Pass
Glow Pricks
Sets on the Beach
Radiant Netters
New Kids On The Block
Will Sucks
Warriors
Practice safe sets
Megan and the Stallions
Unicorns
Sitan my Ace
Unprotected Sets
Setting Ducks
I'd Hit That
Rough Sets
Set Offenders
Glow Pricks
MILFS
Sets on the Beach
New Kids On The Black
Radiant Netters
Warriars
Will Sucks
Megan and the Stallions
Practice safe sets

Siton my Ace

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8.00PM |

8:12 PM
8:12 PM

h__

8:12 PM |

8:24PM |
8:24 PM

8:24 PM
8:36 PM
836 PM
836 PM
8:48 PM
8:48 PM
8:48 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:12 PM
9:12 PM
9:12 PM
9:24 PM
9:24 PM
9:24 PM
9:36 PM
9:36 PM
9:36 PM
9:48 PM
9:48 PM
9:48 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:12 PM
10:12 PM
10:12 PM
10:24 PM
10:24 PM
10:24 PM

WWW.WNYSOCIALSPORTS.COM




