

5TH ANNUAL BLACKLIGHT TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE I MANOR LANES TONAWANDA, NY

WNYSOCIALSPORTS.COM

Low Rec				Hi Rec		
Game to 21 OR 10 min cap						
Game #	Court	Team 1	Score	Team 2	Score	Time
1	1	Block Party		Kiss my ace		8:00 PM
2	2	New Kids On The Block		Radiant Netters		8:00 PM
3	3	Glowing Older		Radiant Strikers		8:00 PM
4	1	Warriors		Will Sucks		8:12 PM
5	2	Glow Hard or Glow Home		I tried it in the dark		8:12 PM
6	3	Megan and the Stallions		Practice safe sets		8:12 PM
7	1	Attack on Aces		Each Hit & Dive		8:24 PM
8	2	Sit on my Ace		Unicorns		8:24 PM
9	3	Here We Glow Again		Hydration Nation		8:24 PM
10	1	Setting Ducks		Unprotected Sets		8:36 PM
11	2	Balls Up		Fancy Like Applebee's		8:36 PM
12	3	Hits and Giggles		I'd Hit That		8:36 PM
13	1	Rough Sets		Set Offenders		8:48 PM
14	2	Empire Strikes Back		EZ Pass		8:48 PM
15	3	Frank's Balding		Glow Pricks		8:48 PM
16	1	MILFS		Sets on the Beach		9:00 PM
17	2	Block Party		Radiant Netters		9:00 PM
18	3	Kiss my ace		New Kids On The Block		9:00 PM
19	1	Glowing Older		Will Sucks		9:12 PM
20	2	Radiant Strikers		Warriors		9:12 PM
21	3	Glow Hard or Glow Home		Practice safe sets		9:12 PM
22	1	I tried it in the dark		Megan and the Stallions		9:24 PM
23	2	Attack on Aces		Unicorns		9:24 PM
24	3	Each Hit & Dive		Sit on my Ace		9:24 PM
25	1	Here We Glow Again		Unprotected Sets		9:36 PM
26	2	Hydration Nation		Setting Ducks		9:36 PM
27	3	Balls Up		I'd Hit That		9:36 PM
28	1	Fancy Like Applebee's		Rough Sets		9:48 PM
29	2	Hits and Giggles		Set Offenders		9:48 PM
30	3	Empire Strikes Back		Glow Pricks		9:48 PM
31	1	EZ Pass		MILFS		10:00 PM
32	2	Frank's Balding		Sets on the Beach		10:00 PM
33	3	Block Party		New Kids On The Block		10:00 PM
34	1	Kiss my ace		Radiant Netters		10:12 PM
35	2	Glowing Older		Warriors		10:12 PM
36	3	Radiant Strikers		Will Sucks		10:12 PM
37	1	Glow Hard or Glow Home		Megan and the Stallions		10:24 PM
38	2	I tried it in the dark		Practice safe sets		10:24 PM
39	3	Attack on Aces		Sit on my Ace		10:24 PM

